
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

Class Description

2021 Mid-America Spring Fling Horse Show Kristen E Pettry - Secretary
PO Box New Lenox, IL 60451 (815) 347-4395

001Fine Harness UPHA Classic

No Entries

002Country Pleasure Five Gaited

1 102 Reedann's A Plus Margaret Waltho Margaret Waltho

2 183 Alabama Slammer Constance MacQueen Constance MacQueen

003Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving

1 103 Regal's Financiar Katherine Weems Katherine Weems

2 168 Nuttin' But Fancy Janet DiVecchio Janet DiVecchio

3 197 Heartland Barnstorm Marilyn Garcia Pacella  Show Fizz Farm

004Open English Pleasure Limit Rider

1 104 Ro & Me's Allakazam Hailee Jump Hailee Jump

005Country Pleasure Driving

1 180 CH Sir Richard Dale Shelagh Roell  Equiamor LLC

2 195 Callaway's Can't You See J. Richard Gallagher J. Richard Gallagher

006Three Gaited Open

1 138 Crack Open The Cuervo Albert Hertzog Dr.Lisa Balcerak

007Show Pleasure Five Gaited

1 206 Blues in the Night Kristen Castillo Kristen Castillo

2 105 CH Bewitched By Charm Michaela Hoy Lynda St. Andre

3 130 Leverage Eva Fox  Highland Ridge Stables

008Park Denver Junior Horse

1 143 The Right Fluff Ryan Rongers Audrey Bowditch

2 177 First of Eve Victoria Bahl Victoria Bahl

009Classic Pleasure Any Age

1 131 Paragonian Fury Addison Schaak Anna Amineva

2 218 Glenmore's Nordic Princess. Isabelle Walters  Palos Hills Stables

3 122 Deal Or No Deal Sue Jensky Sue Jensky

4 158 Bubbles in the Heir S.F. Susan Hillegonds Susan Hillegonds

5 198 Walterway's Tailor Made Kathy Hayden  Inga Marty and Madeline Austin

6 170 Real Cool Cat Andrea Cavey Andrea Cavey

7 124 Idyll in the Wild MHF Abigail Schaefer Abigail Schaefer

010Open Pleasure Driving

1 121 NEF Transcend Stan Bodnar  New Endeavor Farm

2 193 My Boogie Nights Jonelle Chovanec Kay Giffel
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2021 Mid-America Spring Fling Horse Show Kristen E Pettry - Secretary
PO Box New Lenox, IL 60451 (815) 347-4395

011Show Pleasure Three Gaited 18-38

1 159 Ramble on Rose Kristen Jurkynas Kristen Jurkynas

2 163 Million Dollar Legend Audrey Schneider Audrey Schneider

3 145 First Class Lady Sarah Muraki Sarah Muraki

4 133 Celtic Knight Megan Strube Megan Strube

5 132 Crown Me The King Anna Amineva Anna Amineva

012Park Pleasure Open

1 179 Our Dancing Duchess Mark Utoft Charls and Mary Jo Spohn

2 189 Mr. Immediately Jimmy Bushard  Dan and Mary Hanrahan Bushard

013Show Pleasure Three Gaited 39/Over

1 200 Dreamacres Hey Jude Eva Mores  Horse Lingo LLC

2 192 The Real Story Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson

014Open Western Pleasure

1 113 Big League Manager Keen Behringer James Bednarek Jr

2 140 I'll Do the Talkin' Julian Rodriguez J. Richard Gallagher

3 172 Levi Strauss Barbara Southgate Barbara Southgate

015Country Pleasure Hunter

1 220 Contagious Meridyth Munns Meridyth Munns

2 171 New Sheriff In Town Leah Southgate Barbara Southgate

3 235 Five Star Day Samatha Murawski  Landmark Farm Inc

016Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Challenge Cup 17/Under

1 106 Kristen Nicole Allie Daury Allie Daury

2 134 Mac-A-Dandy Hannah Sweet Hannah Sweet

017Five Gaited Open

1 139 Kiss My Cuervo Albert Hertzog Dr.Lisa Balcerak

2 226 Kalarama's Lavender And 

Lace

Thomas Thorpe Sharon Vuinovich

018Fine Harness Open

1 196 Act One Jonelle Chovanec J. Richard Gallagher

019Hackney Road Pony Open

1 199 Java Joe James Modica  Winton and Modica

2 152 Rgal's Drummer Boy Kennedy Behringer Keen Behringer

020Park Open

1 141 Buttons And Bow Ties Julian Rodriguez J. Richard Gallagher
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021Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Challenge Cup Adult

No Entries

022Country Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Horse

1 135 Far Away Thomas Jefferson Maggie Karampelas Ana Marcyan

2 208 MBA's Truth Be Known Sherry Freeman Sherry Freeman

3 167 Axel's Dark Knight Kathryn Merg Donna Merg

023Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

024Show Pleasure Driving

1 144 Nutoriously Innocent Curt Kligora  Linden Isle Farm

2 181 Phinely Charmed Shelagh Roell  Equiamor LLC

3 187 Chupacabra Dan Bushard  Dan and Mary Hanrahan Bushard

4 191 Majestic Kiss Stephanie Johnson  Saddlewood Farm Ltd

025Three Gaited Denver Junior Horse

No Entries

026Open English Pleasure Adult

1 133 Celtic Knight Megan Strube Megan Strube

2 174 Mr. Wildcat Fonzie del Rio Treesha Nielsen

3 148 Born Free Richard Wright Teri Klint

4 142 Seven Oaks Remember Me Julian Rodriguez Arnold Diaz

027Park Amateur/Junior Exhibitor

1 202 Alinda Gail Sarah Greffe  Winton and Modica

028Show Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Horse

1 161 Royal Crest's Dheir to Rock Shannon McCabe Shannon McCabe

2 132 Crown Me The King Anna Amineva Anna Amineva

3 173 Stripeless Emily Heckert Brianna Coyle

4 225 Senor Gato Stacy Wessel Stacy and Kelly Wessel

5 163 Million Dollar Legend Audrey Schneider Audrey Schneider

6 192 The Real Story Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson

7 111 My Sweet Juliet Katherine Sindic Katherine Sindic

8 151 Adelaide Loewe Kasprenski Keen Behringer

029Park Pleasure Amateur

1 207 High on Fire Kristen Castillo Kristen Castillo
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030Saddle Seat Equitation 17/Under

1 134 Mac-A-Dandy Hannah Sweet Hannah Sweet

2 107 My Nutty Valentine Cosette Holley Samantha Goelz

031Country Pleasure Western

1 123 MBA's Sir William Blue Brittany Wagner Brittany Wagner

2 164 Courageous Victory Bonny Koffler Bonny Koffler

3 101 Nothing But A Dreamer Claudine Oelke Claudine Oelke

4 201 Queensbury Find Me A 

Treasure

Laine Peterson Laine Peterson

5 205 Stray Cat Strut Claudia Gardner Sipp  Daus and DuPee

6 176 Reedann's Phire Sale Janette Wanner Janette Wanner

032Five Gaited Denver Junior Horse

1 185 Lookin' For Luck Mark Utoft Trisha Lewis

033Fine Harness Amateur

1 182 Nutter Butter Shelagh Roell  Equiamor LLC

034Saddle Seat Equitation The Good Hands

No Entries

035Three Gaited Amateur

1 169 Callaway's In The Right 

Place

Cornelia Hempe Cornelia Hempe

2 115 Country Boy James Bednarek Jr James Bednarek Jr

036Open Hunter Pleasure

1 186 Callaway's After All Brandi Bushard Brandi Bushard

2 126 Stars Over Snow John Willis Pam Todd

3 222 My Cinderella Man Addi Gerber Ginger Schinktgen

4 114 Under My Voodoo Keen Behringer James Bednarek Jr

5 195 Callaway's Can't You See Jonelle Chovanec J. Richard Gallagher

6 203 Dreamacres King Crimson Thomas Thorpe  Dreamacres LLC

037ASB Pleasure Single-Bit Walk/Trot/Canter

1 237 Sir Steven Tyler. Hannah Sweet  Highland Ridge Stables

2 162 Dreamacres Thriller Vickie Drendel Vickie Drendel

3 166 Miss Alexis Rose Bennett Arza Bonnie Kittredge

4 116 Lazaro Kristin Beckford Kristin Beckford

5 214 Boo! And Arrow Ashton Glazov  Palos Hills Stables

6 153 Callaway's Days of Gold. Bailey Harlan Joe and Chris Mitchell
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038Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Challenge Cup Walk and Trot

1 147 Rob New York Teagan Becker Teagan Becker

039Park Pleasure Denver Junior Horse

1 146 Simbara's Radiant Vision Richard Wright Olive Coburn

2 184 Black and Fancy Mark Utoft Trisha Lewis

3 125 Valley of the Dolls Ally McDonald John Willis

4 189 Mr. Immediately Jimmy Bushard  Dan and Mary Hanrahan Bushard

5 117 Let It Rock MHF Stan Bodnar  Merriehill Farm

040Country Pleasure Saddle and Bridle Hunt Seat Classic

1 172 Levi Strauss Barbara Southgate Barbara Southgate

2 222 My Cinderella Man Addi Gerber Ginger Schinktgen

3 220 Contagious Meridyth Munns Meridyth Munns

4 235 Five Star Day Samatha Murawski  Landmark Farm Inc

041Open Pleasure Walk/Trot/Jog Any Age Rider

1 236 Paragonian Fury. Avery Schaak Anna Amineva

2 190 Landmark's Finish Line Kay Giffel  Landmark Farm Inc

042Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor

1 108 My Wishes and Dreams Hailee Jump Hailee Jump

2 137 Stonewall's Main Design Lauren Zens Lauren Zens

043Country Pleasure Three Gaited Adult 18/Over

1 136 Aussie Ana Marcyan  Ana Marcyan and Maggie Karampelas

2 160 Ro & Me's Kiss Me If You 

Can

Lauren Jurkynas Lauren Jurkynas

3 175 Hey Handsome Narin Avci Janette Wanner

4 118 Reeses Pieces Mary J Adams Mary J Adams

5 119 I'm Dressed to Impress Karen Johnson Hoyle Karen Johnson Hoyle

044Open English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor

1 129 Larger Than Life Giovanna Greco  Highland Ridge Stables

045Country Pleasure Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

046Five Gaited Amateur

1 188 Callaway's Almost Blue Mary Hanrahan Bushard  Dan and Mary Hanrahan Bushard

2 109 Ridgewood's Thunder and 

Lightning

Dena Hall Dena Hall

03/28/2021 2:54 pm Page 5 of 12GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

Class Description

2021 Mid-America Spring Fling Horse Show Kristen E Pettry - Secretary
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047Open Pleasure Driving Championship

1 193 My Boogie Nights Jonelle Chovanec Kay Giffel

2 121 NEF Transcend Stan Bodnar  New Endeavor Farm

047AOpen Training

1 204 Dreamacres Simba Thomas Thorpe  Dreamacres LLC

2 221 Glitters Lisa Simonis Ginger Schinktgen

3 217 Nuttin in the World Like Me Alex Terryah  Palos Hills Stables

048Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship

1 103 Regal's Financiar Katherine Weems Katherine Weems

2 168 Nuttin' But Fancy Janet DiVecchio Janet DiVecchio

3 197 Heartland Barnstorm Marilyn Garcia Pacella  Show Fizz Farm

049ASB Pleasure Equitation Saddle and Bridle Medallion

1 106 Kristen Nicole Allie Daury Allie Daury

2 134 Mac-A-Dandy Hannah Sweet Hannah Sweet

050Open English Pleasure Limit Rider Championship

1 104 Ro & Me's Allakazam Hailee Jump Hailee Jump

051Saddle and Bridle Shatner Western Pleasure

1 164 Courageous Victory Bonny Koffler Bonny Koffler

2 205 Stray Cat Strut Claudia Gardner Sipp  Daus and DuPee

3 201 Queensbury Find Me A 

Treasure

Laine Peterson Laine Peterson

4 101 Nothing But A Dreamer Claudine Oelke Claudine Oelke

052Show Pleasure Three  Gaited Junior Exhibitor 17/Under

1 127 Poppin' Good Time Skyler Skrzypchak  Sky's The Limit Farm

2 110 Doctor Simon Sarah Bogie Sarah Bogie

3 129 Larger Than Life Giovanna Greco  Highland Ridge Stables

4 120 Moon Dog MHF McKenna Schaff McKenna Schaff

5 219 Lilith's Masquerade Mia Vasic Melissa Vasic

053ASB Pleasure Single-Bit Walk and Trot All Ages

1 149 Our Miracle Rori Folk Scott and Joy Perkins

2 112 Lady Cinnamint Madeline Patterson Madeline Patterson

3 154 Callaway's Days of Gold Jaidyn Mitchell Joe and Chris Mitchell

054Country Pleasure Five Gaited Championship

1 102 Reedann's A Plus Margaret Waltho Margaret Waltho

2 183 Alabama Slammer Constance MacQueen Constance MacQueen
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055Academy Horsemanship WTC 14/Over

1 165 Callaway's Investigative 

Reporter

Cassidy Schoshinski  Highland Ridge Stables

2 223 Deno Bambino Rylie Nelson Ginger Schinktgen

3 209 Bullseye! Grace Dietrich  Palos Hills Stables

4 213 Glenmore's Nordic Princess Lisa Snyder  Palos Hills Stables

5 156 My Ace's High Ariel Sass Ginger Schinktgen

6 224 Royal Crest's Stone Quest Grace Hamm Ginger Schinktgen

056Academy Horsemanship WTC 13/Under

1 238 Santa Fe Son Emery Johnson  Meadow Brook Stables

057Academy Equitation WTC 14/Over

1 165 Callaway's Investigative 

Reporter

Cassidy Schoshinski  Highland Ridge Stables

2 213 Glenmore's Nordic Princess Lisa Snyder  Palos Hills Stables

3 223 Deno Bambino Rylie Nelson Ginger Schinktgen

4 224 Royal Crest's Stone Quest Grace Hamm Ginger Schinktgen

5 209 Bullseye! Grace Dietrich  Palos Hills Stables

6 156 My Ace's High Ariel Sass Ginger Schinktgen

058Academy Equitation WTC 13/Under

1 238 Santa Fe Son Emery Johnson  Meadow Brook Stables

059Academy Equitation WTC Championship

1 165 Callaway's Investigative 

Reporter

Cassidy Schoshinski  Highland Ridge Stables

2 213 Glenmore's Nordic Princess Lisa Snyder  Palos Hills Stables

3 209 Bullseye! Grace Dietrich  Palos Hills Stables

4 223 Deno Bambino Rylie Nelson Ginger Schinktgen

5 224 Royal Crest's Stone Quest Grace Hamm Ginger Schinktgen

6 238 Santa Fe Son Emery Johnson  Meadow Brook Stables

059ALeadline - Walk Only

1 186 Callaway's After All William Bushard Brandi Bushard

1 239 Deno Bambino. Maxwell Bellin Ginger Schinktgen

1 240 My Cinderella Man. Julius Bellin Ginger Schinktgen

1 241 Ace Niamh Behringer Keen Behringer

060Fine Harness Open Championsip

1 196 Act One Jonelle Chovanec J. Richard Gallagher

061Park Pleasure Amateur Stake

1 207 High on Fire Kristen Castillo Kristen Castillo
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062Classic Pleasure Any Age Championship

1 131 Paragonian Fury Addison Schaak Anna Amineva

2 122 Deal Or No Deal Sue Jensky Sue Jensky

3 218 Glenmore's Nordic Princess. Isabelle Walters  Palos Hills Stables

4 158 Bubbles in the Heir S.F. Susan Hillegonds Susan Hillegonds

5 198 Walterway's Tailor Made Kathy Hayden  Inga Marty and Madeline Austin

6 124 Idyll in the Wild MHF Abigail Schaefer Abigail Schaefer

7 170 Real Cool Cat Andrea Cavey Andrea Cavey

063Open Pleasure Western Championship

1 140 I'll Do the Talkin' Julian Rodriguez J. Richard Gallagher

2 113 Big League Manager Keen Behringer James Bednarek Jr

3 172 Levi Strauss Barbara Southgate Barbara Southgate

064ASB Single-Bit WTC Championship

1 237 Sir Steven Tyler. Hannah Sweet  Highland Ridge Stables

2 162 Dreamacres Thriller Vickie Drendel Vickie Drendel

3 166 Miss Alexis Rose Bennett Arza Bonnie Kittredge

4 116 Lazaro Kristin Beckford Kristin Beckford

5 214 Boo! And Arrow Ashton Glazov  Palos Hills Stables

6 153 Callaway's Days of Gold. Bailey Harlan Joe and Chris Mitchell

065Show Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Horse Championship

1 132 Crown Me The King Anna Amineva Anna Amineva

2 163 Million Dollar Legend Audrey Schneider Audrey Schneider

3 161 Royal Crest's Dheir to Rock Shannon McCabe Shannon McCabe

4 225 Senor Gato Stacy Wessel Stacy and Kelly Wessel

5 192 The Real Story Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson

6 111 My Sweet Juliet Katherine Sindic Katherine Sindic

7 151 Adelaide Loewe Kasprenski Keen Behringer

8 173 Stripeless Emily Heckert Brianna Coyle

066Park Open Stake

1 143 The Right Fluff Ryan Rongers Audrey Bowditch

2 141 Buttons And Bow Ties Julian Rodriguez J. Richard Gallagher

067Show Pleasure Five Gaited Championship

1 206 Blues in the Night Kristen Castillo Kristen Castillo

2 105 CH Bewitched By Charm Michaela Hoy Lynda St. Andre

3 130 Leverage Eva Fox  Highland Ridge Stables

068Country Pleasure Driving Championship

1 180 CH Sir Richard Dale Shelagh Roell  Equiamor LLC

2 195 Callaway's Can't You See J. Richard Gallagher J. Richard Gallagher
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069Three Gaited Open Stake

1 138 Crack Open The Cuervo Albert Hertzog Dr.Lisa Balcerak

070Hackney Road Pony Open Championship

1 199 Java Joe James Modica  Winton and Modica

2 152 Rgal's Drummer Boy Kennedy Behringer Keen Behringer

071Show Pleasure Driving Championship

1 144 Nutoriously Innocent Curt Kligora  Linden Isle Farm

2 181 Phinely Charmed Shelagh Roell  Equiamor LLC

3 191 Majestic Kiss Stephanie Johnson  Saddlewood Farm Ltd

4 187 Chupacabra Dan Bushard  Dan and Mary Hanrahan Bushard

072Park Pleasure Open Stake

1 146 Simbara's Radiant Vision Richard Wright Olive Coburn

2 179 Our Dancing Duchess Mark Utoft Charls and Mary Jo Spohn

3 189 Mr. Immediately Jimmy Bushard  Dan and Mary Hanrahan Bushard

4 117 Let It Rock MHF Stan Bodnar  Merriehill Farm

073Show Pleasure Three Gaited Adult Championship

1 159 Ramble on Rose Kristen Jurkynas Kristen Jurkynas

2 145 First Class Lady Sarah Muraki Sarah Muraki

3 200 Dreamacres Hey Jude Eva Mores  Horse Lingo LLC

074Country Pleasure Three Gaited Limit Horse Championship

1 135 Far Away Thomas Jefferson Maggie Karampelas Ana Marcyan

2 167 Axel's Dark Knight Kathryn Merg Donna Merg

3 208 MBA's Truth Be Known Sherry Freeman Sherry Freeman

075Five Gaited Open Stake

1 139 Kiss My Cuervo Albert Hertzog Dr.Lisa Balcerak

076Fine Harness Amateur Championship

1 182 Nutter Butter Shelagh Roell  Equiamor LLC

077Open Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 203 Dreamacres King Crimson Thomas Thorpe  Dreamacres LLC

2 222 My Cinderella Man Addi Gerber Ginger Schinktgen

3 186 Callaway's After All Brandi Bushard Brandi Bushard

4 114 Under My Voodoo Keen Behringer James Bednarek Jr

078Country Pleasure Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship

No Entries
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079Open Pleasure Walk/Trot/Jog Any Age Championship

1 236 Paragonian Fury. Avery Schaak Anna Amineva

2 190 Landmark's Finish Line Kay Giffel  Landmark Farm Inc

080Open English Pleasure Adult Championship

1 148 Born Free Richard Wright Teri Klint

2 142 Seven Oaks Remember Me Julian Rodriguez Arnold Diaz

3 133 Celtic Knight Megan Strube Megan Strube

4 174 Mr. Wildcat Fonzie del Rio Treesha Nielsen

081Country Pleasure Western Championship

1 205 Stray Cat Strut Claudia Gardner Sipp  Daus and DuPee

2 123 MBA's Sir William Blue Brittany Wagner Brittany Wagner

3 164 Courageous Victory Bonny Koffler Bonny Koffler

4 101 Nothing But A Dreamer Claudine Oelke Claudine Oelke

5 201 Queensbury Find Me A 

Treasure

Laine Peterson Laine Peterson

6 176 Reedann's Phire Sale Janette Wanner Janette Wanner

082ASB Pleasure Single-Bit Walk/Trot Championship

1 149 Our Miracle Rori Folk Scott and Joy Perkins

2 112 Lady Cinnamint Madeline Patterson Madeline Patterson

3 154 Callaway's Days of Gold Jaidyn Mitchell Joe and Chris Mitchell

083Three Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Stake

1 108 My Wishes and Dreams Hailee Jump Hailee Jump

2 115 Country Boy James Bednarek Jr James Bednarek Jr

3 169 Callaway's In The Right 

Place

Cornelia Hempe Cornelia Hempe

4 137 Stonewall's Main Design Lauren Zens Lauren Zens

084Country Pleasure Hunter Championship

1 171 New Sheriff In Town Leah Southgate Barbara Southgate

2 220 Contagious Meridyth Munns Meridyth Munns

3 235 Five Star Day Samatha Murawski  Landmark Farm Inc

085Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10/Under Championship

1 147 Rob New York Teagan Becker Teagan Becker

086Show Pleasure Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship

1 120 Moon Dog MHF McKenna Schaff McKenna Schaff

2 110 Doctor Simon Sarah Bogie Sarah Bogie

3 127 Poppin' Good Time Skyler Skrzypchak  Sky's The Limit Farm

4 129 Larger Than Life Giovanna Greco  Highland Ridge Stables

5 219 Lilith's Masquerade Mia Vasic Melissa Vasic
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087Park Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Stake

1 202 Alinda Gail Sarah Greffe  Winton and Modica

2 177 First of Eve Victoria Bahl Victoria Bahl

088Open English Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship

No Entries

089Country Pleasure Three Gaited Adult Championship

1 136 Aussie Ana Marcyan  Ana Marcyan and Maggie Karampelas

2 175 Hey Handsome Narin Avci Janette Wanner

3 119 I'm Dressed to Impress Karen Johnson Hoyle Karen Johnson Hoyle

4 160 Ro & Me's Kiss Me If You 

Can

Lauren Jurkynas Lauren Jurkynas

5 118 Reeses Pieces Mary J Adams Mary J Adams

090Saddle Seat Equitation 17/Under Championship

1 107 My Nutty Valentine Cosette Holley Samantha Goelz

091Five Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Stake

1 109 Ridgewood's Thunder and 

Lightning

Dena Hall Dena Hall

2 188 Callaway's Almost Blue Mary Hanrahan Bushard  Dan and Mary Hanrahan Bushard

092Academy Horsemanship WT 14/Over

1 194 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto Maureen Drozd J. Richard Gallagher

2 178 L.A. Design Jaclyn Seyller Mark Utoft

3 212 Tigerette. Zara Linneman  Palos Hills Stables

4 210 Bullseye!. Maddie McGrane  Palos Hills Stables

5 227 Cattie La Belle Claire Burnette  Bellaire Farm

093Academy Horsemanship WT 11-13

1 128 Sir Steven Tyler Alessia Gatto  Highland Ridge Stables

2 228 Cattie La Belle. Victoria Huber  Bellaire Farm

3 155 My Ace's High. Olivia Bond Ginger Schinktgen

094Academy Horsemanship WT 10/Under

1 211 Tigerette Eeva Hindman  Palos Hills Stables

2 230 Cattie Presley Popps  Bellaire Farm

3 215 Boo! And Arrow. Celia Castillo  Palos Hills Stables
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095Academy Equitation WT 14/Over

1 194 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto Maureen Drozd J. Richard Gallagher

2 212 Tigerette. Zara Linneman  Palos Hills Stables

3 178 L.A. Design Jaclyn Seyller Mark Utoft

4 227 Cattie La Belle Claire Burnette  Bellaire Farm

5 210 Bullseye!. Maddie McGrane  Palos Hills Stables

096Academy Equitation WT 11-13

1 128 Sir Steven Tyler Alessia Gatto  Highland Ridge Stables

2 228 Cattie La Belle. Victoria Huber  Bellaire Farm

3 155 My Ace's High. Olivia Bond Ginger Schinktgen

097Academy Equitation WT 10/Under

1 211 Tigerette Eeva Hindman  Palos Hills Stables

2 229 Walterway's Tailor Made. Madeline Austin  Bellaire Farm

3 230 Cattie Presley Popps  Bellaire Farm

4 215 Boo! And Arrow. Celia Castillo  Palos Hills Stables

097AAcademy Advanced Leadline

1 232 Walterway's Tailor Made, Emma Popps  Bellaire Farm

2 234 Academy Horse. Amiyah Hayden  Bellaire Farm

3 233 Academy Horse Paige Gilbertson  Bellaire Farm

4 231 Cattie. Fiona Vazquez  Bellaire Farm

098Academy Equitation WT 11/Over Championship

1 128 Sir Steven Tyler Alessia Gatto  Highland Ridge Stables

2 212 Tigerette. Zara Linneman  Palos Hills Stables

3 178 L.A. Design Jaclyn Seyller Mark Utoft

4 194 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto Maureen Drozd J. Richard Gallagher

5 228 Cattie La Belle. Victoria Huber  Bellaire Farm

6 210 Bullseye!. Maddie McGrane  Palos Hills Stables

099Academy Equitation WT 10/Under Championship

1 229 Walterway's Tailor Made. Madeline Austin  Bellaire Farm

2 211 Tigerette Eeva Hindman  Palos Hills Stables

3 230 Cattie Presley Popps  Bellaire Farm
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